
Brad Cornell Audubon Florida 239-280-6278 cell
Audubon of Florida 1020 8th Avenue, South, Suite 2 millercornell@mindspring.com

Naples, FL  34102
Wayne Daltry Audubon of SW Florida happyoldfogey@aol.com
Audubon of SWF
Alternate: Pete Quasius

Patty Whitehead pbackos@hotmail.com
Bonita Lions Club Green 
Team
Peter Simmons
Bonita Springs City Council

Jennifer Hecker 326 West Marion Ave jhecker@swfrpc.org
Coastal Heartland NEP Punta Gorda FL 33950 941-575-3392
Alternate: Toll-free 866-835-5785
Nicole Ladevaia

Brenda Brooks 23998 Corkscrew Rd (239) 657-2253
Corkscrew Regional 
Ecosystem Watershed

Estero, 33928 brenda@crewtrust.org

Alternate: Deb Hanson
Stephanie Erickson 700-1 Fishermans Wharf (239) 463-3240
FDEP - Estero Bay Aquatic 
Pres

Fort Myers Beach, FL  33931 (239) 463-3634

Alternate:Heather Stafford Stephanie.Erickson@dep.state
.fl.us
Heather.Stafford@dep.state.fl.
us

Peter Cangialosi 612-272-1855
Estero Council of 
Community Leaders - ECCL

pete.cangialosi@esterotoday.com

Win Everham 19501 Treeline Avenue South (239) 590-7169
FGCU - College of Arts & 
Sciences

Fort Myers, FL  33965-6565 (239) 590-7200

Alternate: Margaret Banyan eeverham@fgcu.edu
mbanyan@fgcu.edu

Phoebe Clark 27390 Tennessee Street
FGCU  Students Bonita Springs, Florida 34135 
Alterante: 
Tom Babcock
Friends of Matanzas Pass 
Preserve

Yes

Yes

Yes

NAME/ORGANIZA
TION

ADDRESS PHONE/FAX/EMAIL Active

Yes

Yes
Peter.simmons@cityofbonitaspring
s.org Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
 (781) 974-6252 
Pclark0631@eagle,fgcu.edu

Yes
Fort Myers Beach, FL  33931 fmbtom@yahoo.com

No



Alternate:
Nora Demers Associate Professor of Biology 

and Interdisciplinary Studies
ndemers@fgcu.edu,	

Responsible Growth 
Coalition

Florida Gulf Coast University 

Alternate: Barbara Craig, 
PhD

(239) 590-7211 bhc9514@gmail.com

John Curtis P.O. Box 1550 (239) 461-2464
Johnson Engineering Fort Myers, FL  33902-1550 (239) 334-3661
Alternate: Gary Nychyk jcurtis@johnsoneng.com       

agn@johnsoneng.com
Laura H. Miller
League of Women Voters
Alternate:
Commisioner Mann
Lee County Commissioners
Alternate: Commisioner 
Pendergrass

1500 Monroe St., 3rd Floor
Lee Co Div of Natural 
Resources

Fort Myers, FL  33901

Alternate: 
Lisa Kreiger P. O. Box 398 239-533-8706
Lee County Division of 
Natural Resources

Fort Myers, FL  33902-0398
Lkreiger@leegov.com

Alternate:  Keith Kibbey 239-533-	8129
Kkibbey@leegov.com

Lee County Port Authority Terminal Access Rd, #8671 (239) 590-4620
Fort Myers, FL  33913-8899 ellindblad@flycpa.com

Alternate:
Pete Quasius 4580 Little River Lane (239) 465-9143
Snook and Gamefish 
Foundation

Fort Myers, FL 33905 Pquasius@msn.com

Alternate: Brett Fitzgerald
Phil Flood 2301 McGregor Boulevard pflood@sfwmd.gov
South Florida WMD Fort Myers, FL  33901
Alternate:

Martha Simons 26381 Charlotte Drive (239) 949-6262
SWFRPC Bonita Springs, FL  34135 (239) 390-1004
Alternate: Marthasimons@AOL.com
David W. Ceilley 1366 Oaklawn Court (239) 936-7494

Fort Myers, FL  33919 dceilley@johnsoneng.com
Individual dceilley@fgcu.edu

Marisa Carrozzo 1450 Merrihue Drive marisac@conservancy.org

Fort Myers Beach, FL  33931 fmbtom@yahoo.com

No

Yes

Yes
millerelh@gmail.com

Yes

No

Lee County Commission Dist5@leegov.com

Yes

No

No

no

Yes

No

Yes

Yes



The Conservancy of SW 
Florida

Naples, FL  34102 jenniferh@conservancy.org

Alternate: Kelly McNab

Town of Fort Myers Beach
Town of Fort Myers Beach 20240 Estero Gardens 

Circle
Alternate: Estero, FL, 33928
Darren Rumbold
Vester Marine Field Station

Charlie	Whitehead 20	Emily	lane	 233-1018

Beach	Area	Civic	Association	 fort Myers beach fl 33931 charliedad239@hotmail.com no

Capt. Roger Jacobsen n/a 239-777-8310
Pelican Landing Com. 
Assoc.

roger@pelicanlanding.com
yes

drumbold@fgcu.edu

no

Yes

No


